Keyword Phrase

appliance repair Bangalore

washing machine repair Bangalore
refrigerator repair near me Bangalore
AC service Koramangala

microwave oven repair Whitefield
affordable appliance repair Bangalore
LG washing machine service Bangalore
Samsung fridge repair Jayanagar
emergency AC repair Bangalore

buy refurbished appliances Bangalore
factory outlet washing machines Bangalore
best appliance service in Arkere

home appliance repair Indiranagar
same day appliance repair Bangalore
eco-friendly refrigerator Bangalore

Estimated Month Keyword Difficulty (Simulatec User Intent

800-1200
500-800
400-700
150-250
100-200
200-350
300-500
80-150
150-300
200-400
100-250
50-100
100-200
150-250
70-120

Medium
Medium
Medium
Low
Low
Low
Medium
Low
Medium
Low
Low
Low
Low
Medium
Low

Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional

Target Page on Website
Homepage
/services/washing-machine-repair
Homepage / /services/refrigerator-repair
[/services/ac-repair
/services/microwave-repair
Homepage
/services/washing-machine-repair
[/services/refrigerator-repair
Homepage / Contact Page
/sales/refurbished-appliances
/sales/factory-outlet

Homepage / About Us

Homepage

Homepage / Contact Page

Informational/Tra /sales/refurbished-appliances



